TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
L&P Property Management Company		09/07/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SPG International LLC
Street Address:	11230 Harland Drive NE1
City:	Covington
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30014
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 46

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	72243991	AIRECTOR
Serial Number:	73237355	AMCO
Serial Number:	74515647	AMCO
Serial Number:	74126384	AMCO II
Serial Number:	73005083	AMCOAT
Serial Number:	73617296	AMTRAX
Serial Number:	76419270	BUTTON-ON
Serial Number:	76423428	COILGARD
Serial Number:	76424493	CONTAINMOBILE
Serial Number:	76420432	CUPL-UP
Serial Number:	74185626	ESSENTIALS BY AMCO
Serial Number:	76420711	E-Z GLIDE
Serial Number:	76419524	FLATPAK
Serial Number:	76419766	FRAME-UP

REEL: 004276 FRAME: 0113 900171309

TRADEMARK

Serial Number: 76349741 FREESTYLE Serial Number: 74180418 GOLD BOND Serial Number: 78483829 GREY BOND Serial Number: 78419522 HI-DRUM Serial Number: 7644910 HI-FRAME Serial Number: 75456217 HODGES Serial Number: 75468534 ISS Serial Number: 75413448 ISS SHELVING Serial Number: 78158258 JARKE Serial Number: 78158300 Serial Number: Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 73249446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78390184 STACK MASTER Serial Number: 783492	Serial Number:	77109789	FREEDOM IN EFFICIENCY
Serial Number: 74160418 GOLD BOND Serial Number: 78483829 GREY BOND Serial Number: 76419522 HI-DRUM Serial Number: 75456217 HODGES Serial Number: 75468534 ISS Serial Number: 75413448 ISS SHELVING Serial Number: 78158258 JARKE Serial Number: 78158300 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76423426 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76419523 MINITREE Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 72454206 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76419272		<u> </u> 	
Serial Number: 78483829 GREY BOND Serial Number: 76419522 HI-DRUM Serial Number: 75456217 HODGES Serial Number: 75468534 ISS Serial Number: 75413448 ISS SHELVING Serial Number: 78158258 JARKE Serial Number: 78158300 EVELIFT Serial Number: 76423426 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73240743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 74234229 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 744595222 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78759522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78768016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 78789785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76419272][]	
Serial Number: 76419522 HI-DRUM Serial Number: 76424610 HI-FRAME Serial Number: 75456217 HODGES Serial Number: 75468534 ISS Serial Number: 78158258 JARKE Serial Number: 78158300 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76423426 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 76419789 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 74259522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 7459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 7878016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 76419272] 	
Serial Number: 76424610	Serial Number:	78483829	GREY BOND
Serial Number: 75456217 HODGES Serial Number: 75488534 ISS Serial Number: 75413448 ISSSHELVING Serial Number: 78158258 JARKE Serial Number: 78158300 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76423426 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 76326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 77830085	Serial Number:	76419522	HI-DRUM
Serial Number: 75468534 ISS Serial Number: 75413448 ISSSHELVING Serial Number: 78158258 JARKE Serial Number: 76423426 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78758016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 76326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 77559215 </td <td>Serial Number:</td> <td>76424610</td> <td>HI-FRAME</td>	Serial Number:	76424610	HI-FRAME
Serial Number: 75413448 I S S SHELVING Serial Number: 78158258 JARKE Serial Number: 78158300 IEVELIFT Serial Number: 76423426 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73890680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 76326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 76320935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 77559215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 219	Serial Number:	75456217	HODGES
Serial Number: 78158258 JARKE Serial Number: 78158300 EVELIFT Serial Number: 76423426 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280448 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	75468534	iss
Serial Number: 78158300 Serial Number: 76423426 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215	Serial Number:	75413448	I S S SHELVING
Serial Number: 76423426 LEVELIFT Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	78158258	JARKE
Serial Number: 76419523 MINI-MODULE Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	78158300	
Serial Number: 76419769 MINITREE Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 7843085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	76423426	LEVELIFT
Serial Number: 74500299 MOD A FLEX Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	76419523	MINI-MODULE
Serial Number: 73690680 PLASTEEL Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	76419769	MINITREE
Serial Number: 73242743 POLYGARD Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	74500299	MOD A FLEX
Serial Number: 76423429 QUIKTIER Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	73690680	PLASTEEL
Serial Number: 73280446 QUIKTREE Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	73242743	POLYGARD
Serial Number: 74459522 SHELVING BY THE INCH Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	76423429	QUIKTIER
Serial Number: 78252676 SMART SHELF Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	73280446	QUIKTREE
Serial Number: 78708016 STACK RAIL Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	74459522	SHELVING BY THE INCH
Serial Number: 72454206 STACKMASTER Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	78252676	SMART SHELF
Serial Number: 76389785 STEELTREE Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	78708016	STACK RAIL
Serial Number: 73300194 TAKE 10 Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	72454206	STACKMASTER
Serial Number: 76419272 TRI-DRUM Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	76389785	STEELTREE
Serial Number: 75326935 ULTRA DENSITY Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	73300194	TAKE 10
Serial Number: 78343085 UNIVERSAL Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	76419272	TRI-DRUM
Serial Number: 76420710 UTILITIER Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	75326935	ULTRA DENSITY
Serial Number: 75759215 X-CHANGE Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	78343085	UNIVERSAL
Registration Number: 2191552 PLASTIC PLUS	Serial Number:	76420710	UTILITIER
	Serial Number:	75759215	X-CHANGE
Serial Number: 76372454 STEEL SENTRY	Registration Number:	2191552	PLASTIC PLUS
	Serial Number:	76372454	STEEL SENTRY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)735-8708

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212 735-8600

Email: msegui@morrisoncohen.com
Correspondent Name: Marissa L. Millman, Esq.
Address Line 1: 909 Third Avenue, 27th Floor

Address Line 2: Morrison Cohen LLP

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	011519-0020(MMILLMAN)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marissa L. Millman
Signature:	/s/MARISSA L. MILLMAN
Date:	09/10/2010

Total Attachments: 5

source=SPG Trademark Assignment (2)#page1.tif source=SPG Trademark Assignment (2)#page2.tif source=SPG Trademark Assignment (2)#page3.tif source=SPG Trademark Assignment (2)#page4.tif

source=SPG Trademark Assignment (2)#page5.tif

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Assignor is the record owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademarks and trademark applications set forth in Exhibit A hereto ("Trademark Rights"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee is desirous of acquiring, and Assignor is willing to convey, all right, title and interest in and to said Trademark Rights, and the business to which the Trademark Rights pertain,

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of payment by Assignee to Assignor of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, by these presents, does hereby sell, assign and transfer to Assignee, and any successors, assigns, nominees and/or legal representatives of Assignee, the entire right, title and interest, including the goodwill of the business symbolized by said Trademark Rights, for the United States of America, its territories and possessions, and in all foreign countries, in and to said trademarks, and the business to which the Trademark Rights pertain, including the goodwill of the business symbolized by said Trademark Rights, and any and all foreign counterparts or legal equivalents of the said Trademark Rights in any and all foreign countries, including the right to claim priority under any International Convention and the right to sue for any past infringement in the United States of America and/or any and all foreign countries.

Assignor hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement, license or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into that would conflict with or limit the rights granted under this Assignment.

Assignor further covenants that Assignor will promptly provide to Assignee, upon Assignee's request, all pertinent facts and documents relating to said Trademark Rights, foreign counterparts and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to Assignor, and Assignor will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto, and will promptly execute and deliver to Assignee or its legal representatives any and ail papers, instruments or affidavits necessary or desirable to vest and/or record title in Assignee or for Assignee to apply for, perfect, obtain, maintain, issue and/or enforce any of said Trademark Rights, counterparts and/or legal equivalents thereof and/or any trademark registrations granted thereon.

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT Page 1 of 5

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor, by a duly authorized officer, has executed this Assignment effective the date first above written.

("ASSIGNOR")

L&P PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY

Here B. Laulchae

By: Gene B. Kartchner, Vice President

State of Missouri))ss
County of Jasper)
On this 2nd day of	September, in the year 2010, before me, a Notary Public, in and for
	United States of America, in the County of Jasper, personally appeared Gene B.
Kartchner, who is Vice	President of L&P Property Management Company, known to me to be the person
who executed the within	Trademark Assignment on behalf of said corporation and acknowledged to me
that he executed the sar	me for the purposes therein stated.
(Seal)	acaux: law
THE COUE HAVE	JACRUE HALL, Notary Public
NOTARY S	

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT Page 2 of 5 THE UNDERSIGNED, has acknowledged and accepted the foregoing Trademark Assignment as

of this

day of

, in the year

("ASSIGNEE")

SPG INTERNATIONAL L

Ву:

Name: Steven E Dame

Title: President

EXHIBIT A

TO TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Trademark	Ctry.	Filing Date	Filing No.	Registratio n Date	Registratio n No.	Registered Owner
AIRECTOR	US	04-21-1966	72/243,991	02-21-1967	824,438	L&P PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY (PMC)
AMCO	CA	11-02-1979	0446239	06-20-1980	TMA246805	PMC
AMCO	US	10-31-1979	73/237,355	05-25-1982	1,196,109	PMC
AMCO	US	08-20-2006	74/515,647	08-20-1996	1,994,374	PMC
AMCO II	US	12-21-1990	74/126,384	10-29-1991	1,662,507	PMC
AMCOAT	US	10-31-1973	73/005,083	11-11-1975	1,024,667	PMC
AMTRAX	US	08-29-1986	73/617,296	03-31-1987	1,434,777	PMC
BUTTON-ON	US	06-11-2002	76/419,270	03-11-2003	2,695,580	PMC
COILGARD	US	06-20-2002	76,423,428	04-08-2003	2,704,456	PMC
CONTAINMOBILE	US	06-24-2002	76/424,493	06-24-2002	2,728,910	PMC
CUPL-UP	US	06-11-2002	76/420,432	03-18-2003	2,697,765	PMC
ESSENTIALS BY AMCO	US	07-16-1991	74/185,626	01-26-1993	1,749,140	PMC
E-Z GLIDE	US	06-12-2002	76/420,711	10-19-2004	2,894,181	PMC
FLATPAK	US	06-11-2002	76/419,524	06-24-2003	2,728,888	PMC
FRAME-UP	US	06-12-2002	76/419,766	03-11-2003	2,695,590	PMC
FREEDOM IN EFFICIENCY	US	02-16-2006	77/109,789	08-04-2009	3,664,078	PMC
FREESTYLE	US	12-18-2001	76/349,741	08-19-2003	2,754,079	PMC
GOLD BOND	US	04-23-1991	74/160,418	12-31-1991	1,670,285	PMC
GREY BOND	US	09-15-2004	78/483,829	11-28-2006	3,176,035	PMC
HI-DRUM	US	06-11-2002	76/419,522	03-11-2003	2,695,585	PMC
HI-FRAME	US	06-24-2002	76/424,610	03-25-2003	2,700,191	PMC
HODGES	US	03-24-1998	75/456,217	03-25-2000	2,344,472	PMC
ISS	υs	04-15-1998	75/468,534	09-28-1999	2,280,945	PMC

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT Page 4 of 5

ISSSHELVING AND DESIGN	US	12-30-1997	75/413,448	04-06-1999	2,236,660	PMC
SHELVIN						
JARKE	US	08-27-2002	78/158,258	07-20-2004	2,864,783	PMC
KANGAROO AND DESIGN	Us	08-27-2002	78/158,300	01-13-2004	2,804,781	PMC
- É						
LEVELIFT	US	06-20-2002	76/423,425	07-08-2003	2,734,326	PMC
MINI-MODULE	US	06-11-2002	76/419,523	02-25-2003	2,690,831	PMC
MINITREE	US	06-12-2002	76/419,769	03-11-2003	2,695,591	PMC
MOD A FLEX	US	03-14-1994	74/500,299	03-14-1995	1,883,621	PMC
PLASTEEL	US	10-19-1987	73/690,680	07-26-1988	1,497,766	PMC
PLASTIC PLUS	US	05-12-1997	75/189,763	09-22-1998	2,191,552	PMC
POLYGARD	US	12-13-1979	73/242,743	02-01-1983	1,225,623	PMC
QUIKTIER	US	06-20-2002	76/423,429	04-29-2003	2,711,218	PMC
QUIKTREE	US	10-06-1980	73/280,446	02-09-1982	1,189,106	PMC
SHELVING BY THE INCH	US	11-18-1993	74/459,522	10-03-1995	1,924,641	PMC
SMART SHELF	US	05-21-2003	78/252,676	06-26-2007	3,256,846	PMC
STACK RAIL	US	09-07-2005	78/708,016	11-11-2008	3,532,476	PMC
STACKMASTER AND DESIGN	US	04-11-1973	72/454,206	07-16-1974	988,395	PMC
STACKMA						
STEEL SENTRY	US	02-19-2002	76/372,454	02-24-2004	2,818,053	PMC
STEELTREE	US	04-02-2002	76/389,785	07-01-2003	2,731,564	PMC
TAKE 10	US	03-09-1981	73/300,194	06-22-1982	1,198,769	PMC
TRI-DUM	US	06-11-2002	76/419,272	03-11-2003	2,695,581	PMC
ULTRA DENSITY	US	07-18-1997	75/326,935	05-25-1999	2,248,224	PMC
UNIVERSAL	US	12-18-2003	78/343,085	01-09-2007	3,195,607	PMC
UTILITIER	U\$	06-12-2002	76/420,710	05-27-2003	2,719,024	PMC
X-CHANGE	US	07-22-1999	75,759,215	01-09-2001	2,420,117	PMC

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT Page 5 of 5

RECORDED: 09/10/2010